
2. Division Kvinder, Øst Match no. 138273 Day: 7 03-12-2023 City: 2100 København Ø Country: 

14:00:00 Hall: Idrætshuset, 1

ROSTER

KSV.2
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

2 Valérie Bodemeyer 24155

3 Laura Stravinskaite 20176

6 Catarina Weber Bruxelas Sampaio Nunes 28878

7 Iliana Nadina Staicu 30983

8 Linda Weiss 22287

9 Cassandra Beatovic 29832

11 Ilektra Kyriaki Anastasiou 31957

13 Maria Banasiou 32573

14 Franziska  Filter 33264

15 L Nina Møller Petersson 19327

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Blagovest Dimitrov Stanoev

AS Ivelin Dimitrov

X

X

X

Hillerød G & I
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

2 L Hanne Mørck  Nielsen 17414

3 Karin Kjeldahl 17537

5 Siff Jørgensen 28719

9 Lisbeth Werup Steffensen 15463

10 Sisse Grubak Simonsen 32609

11 Karen  Lund Petersen 31321

12 Line  Marie Svensson 15272

15 Rebecca Kæmpegaard 25140

0

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Michael Stoltze

AS Winnie Linnet

X

X

X

Roster approved on the 03-12-2023 Roster approved on the 03-12-2023


